JP
3-
en
-2
01
80
1
Electric actuator

The user is responsible for determining the suitability of VARIMAX products for a specific application.
VARIMAX products are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering key  (e. g.: JP3-100317-11113-01011)
   JP3-
 Voltage 1 = 12 V 2 = 24 V 5 = 24 V, PTC

-
Load and speed see page 2



Stroke
(mm)



-
Retracted
lenght
(mm)
see page 5
 Rear attachment 1 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 4.2 mm, depth 18.0 mm, hole 10.2 mm
 Front attachment 1 = aluminum casting, no slot, hole 6.4 mm
2 = aluminum casting, no slot, hole 8.0 mm
3 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, depth 13.0 mm hole 10.0 mm
4 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, depth 13.0 mm, hole 6.4 mm
5 = aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0 mm, depth 13.0 mm, hole 8.0 mm
 Direction of rear attachment
(counterclockwise)
1 = 0°
 Color 1 = black 2 = grey (Pantone 428C)

-
IP rating 1 = without
2 = IP54
3 = IP66
5 = IP66W
6 = IP66D
7 = IP68
8 = IP69K
 Special functions for
spindle sub-assembly
0 = without
(standard)
 Functions for
limit switches
1 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current
2 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current + 3rd LS to send signal
3 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal
4 = two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal + 3rd LS to send signal
 Output signals 0 = without 1 = one Hall sensor 2 = two Hall sensors
 Connector 1 = DIN 6pin, 90° plug 2 = tinned leads
 Cable length 0 = straight, 100 mm
1 = straight, 500 mm
3 = straight, 1000 mm